February 25-26, 2012

Red Pool
Hermiston Storm
Burbank
Touchet Tornadoes
Broncos (Ritzville/Lind)

Sat. 2/25 Time
8:30
9:45
11:00
12:15
2:45
2:45
4:00
6:30
6:30

Sun. 2/26
Game #1 9:00
Game #2 10:15

semis

Game #3 10:15
semis

Game #4 11:30
Game #5 2:00
Winner 3rd

Game #6 2:00

1st/2nd game

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
6th Grade Girls
Wins Losses Blue Pool Wins Losses
Eruption (Kennewick)
Wenatchee
Dream Catchers (Stanfield)
Gym
MS Hermiston Storm Touchet Tornadoes
HS Burbank Broncos
HS Eruption Wenatchee
MS Burbank Hermiston Storm
HS Broncos Hermiston Storm
MS Wenatchee Dream Catchers
MS Burbank Touchet Tornadoes
HS Touchet Tornadoes Broncos
MS  Dream Catchers Eruption
HS
Red #3 Blue #3
HS
Red #1 Blue #2
MS
Blue #1 Red #2
MS
Blue #3 Red #4
MS
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #3
HS

Winner Game #2

Winner Game #3



