## Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 6th Grade Girls

Red Pool		Wins	Losses	Blue Pool	Wins	Losses
Hermiston Storm				Eruption (Kennewick)		
Burbank				Wenatchee		
Touchet Tornadoes				Dream Catchers (Stanfi	eld)	
Broncos (Ritzville/Lind)						
Sat. 2/25	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gym</u>				
	8:30	MS	Hermiston :	Storm Too	uchet Tornadoes	
	9:45	HS	Burbank	Bro	ncos	
	11:00	HS	Eruption	We	enatchee	
	12:15	MS	Burbank	He	rmiston Storm	
	2:45	HS	Broncos	He	rmiston Storm	
	2:45	MS	Wenatchee	Dre	eam Catchers	
	4:00	MS	Burbank	Too	uchet Tornadoes	
	6:30	HS	Touchet To	rnadoes Bro	ncos	
	6:30	MS	Dream Cate	chers Eru	ıption	
<u>Sun. 2/26</u>						
Game #1	9:00	HS				
			Red #3	Blu	ıe #3	
_						
Game #2	10:15	HS				
	semis		Red #1	Blu	ıe #2	
Game #3	10:15	MS				
	semis		Blue #1	Re	d #2	
0 "4	44.00	140				
Game #4	11:30	MS			1 // 4	
			Blue #3	Re	d #4	
Come #F	2.00	NAC				
Game #5	2:00	MS	Loser Gan		ser Game #3	
	Winner 3rd		Loser Gan	⊓e #∠ Lo:	sei Gaine #3	
Game #6	2:00	HS				
Gaine #0		ПО	Winner Ga		nner Game #3	
	1st/2nd game		vvii ii lei Ga	λιιι <del>ο #</del> ∠ VVI	illei Gaille #3	